2/8/2026

Written at

1027

TotalsFor Terminal:

Cross Pay
Report

Cashed at

TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024
TermPaidAt = 1024

1027

HP

SeqNumber

565905
565907
565762
565764
565763
565752
565751
565924
565947
565833
565831

Amount

($260.00)
($48.00)
($98.22)

($0.50)
($2.40)
($1.20)
($2.56)
($320.00)
($200.00)
($1.92)
($1.00)

($935.80)



