

# Cross Pay Report

# HP

<u>Written at</u>	<u>Cashed at</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>1027</u>			
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565905	(\$260.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565907	(\$48.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565762	(\$98.22)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565764	(\$0.50)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565763	(\$2.40)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565752	(\$1.20)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565751	(\$2.56)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565924	(\$320.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565947	(\$200.00)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565833	(\$1.92)
	TermPaidAt = 1024	565831	(\$1.00)
<b>Totals For Terminal:</b>	<b>1027</b>		<u><b>(\$935.80)</b></u>